
European Diving and Synchronised Swimming Championships
Eindhoven (NED) 15-27 May 2012

31st LEN European Swimming Championships

Event 104
17 MAY 2012 ­ 17:30

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee KELEMEN Ildiko LEN

Judge 1 NARYSHKIN Vladimir BLR

Judge 2 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 3 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

Judge 4 DE MIRO Claudio ITA

Assistant NOVOTNA Hana LEN

Judge 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

Judge 6 WIERNIUK Anna POL

Judge 7 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  67.65 9 67.65 9 19.05  504.00

407C 3.4 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  91.80 1 159.45 3 16.55   

109C 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  96.90 1 256.35 1     

307C 3.5 9.5  9.0  9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.5  96.25 1 352.60 1     

205B 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 =10 415.60 1     

5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  88.40 3 504.00 1     

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0  78.00 4 78.00 4 8.70  502.75

107B 3.1 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 6 157.05 5 18.95   

5156B 3.9 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  87.75 2 244.80 4 11.55   

407C 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  86.70 2 331.50 3 21.10   

307C 3.5 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  78.75 4 410.25 2 5.35   

5355B 3.7 7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  92.50 2 502.75 2 1.25   

3 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 =5 76.50 =5 10.20  493.80

207C 3.5 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  82.25 4 158.75 4 17.25   

307C 3.5 7.5  8.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  85.75 3 244.50 5 11.85   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  76.50 =5 321.00 5 31.60   

5156B 3.9 5.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  70.20 5 391.20 6 24.40   

109C 3.8 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  102.60 1 493.80 3 10.20   

4 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  79.90 3 79.90 3 6.80  492.45

207C 3.5 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 169.15 2 6.85   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  84.00 4 253.15 3 3.20   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  76.50 =5 329.65 4 22.95   

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.20 3 408.85 3 6.75   

109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  83.60 5 492.45 4 11.55   

5 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  86.70 1 86.70 1    486.50

109C 3.8 8.0  7.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  89.30 2 176.00 1     

5353B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 6 255.20 2 1.15   

307C 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  80.50 3 335.70 2 16.90   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 403.20 4 12.40   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5  83.30 =6 486.50 5 17.50   

6 LAUGHER Jack GBR 405B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  76.50 =5 76.50 =5 10.20  475.75

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 5 155.70 =6 20.30   

307C 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  78.75 7 234.45 6 21.90   

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  77.50 4 311.95 6 40.65   

207C 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  80.50 2 392.45 5 23.15   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  83.30 =6 475.75 6 28.25   
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7 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10  439.95

109C 3.8 5.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  74.10 8 155.70 =6 20.30   

5253B 3.3 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  77.55 8 233.25 7 23.10   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0  64.50 9 297.75 7 54.85   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  63.00 =10 360.75 7 54.85   

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  79.20 8 439.95 7 64.05   

8 MEARS Christopher GBR 205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 12 61.50 12 25.20  417.45

305B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 7 138.00 8 38.00   

5353B 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  64.35 10 202.35 10 54.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 =5 278.85 8 73.75   

407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 1 360.45 8 55.15   

109C 3.8 5.0  4.5  5.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  57.00 12 417.45 8 86.55   

9 ILLANA Javier ESP 205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.00 =7 69.00 =7 17.70  412.95

107B 3.1 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5  66.65 10 135.65 10 40.35   

5154B 3.4 6.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  61.20 11 196.85 11 59.50   

407C 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  62.90 10 259.75 11 92.85   

307C 3.5 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  66.50 =8 326.25 10 89.35   

5337D 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  86.70 4 412.95 9 91.05   

10 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos

GRE 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 10 67.50 10 19.20  408.55

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.75 9 137.25 9 38.75   

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  79.90 5 217.15 8 39.20   

407C 3.4 4.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  54.40 12 271.55 10 81.05   

307C 3.5 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  66.50 =8 338.05 9 77.55   

405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 10 408.55 10 95.45   

11 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 =7 69.00 =7 17.70  389.10

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.10 11 134.10 11 41.90   

5337D 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 9 210.60 9 45.75   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 11 272.10 9 80.50   

305B 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 12 312.60 12 103.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 9 389.10 11 114.90   

12 CELY Damien FRA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 11 63.00 11 23.70  388.10

407C 3.4 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  57.80 12 120.80 12 55.20   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.45 12 181.25 12 75.10   

5353B 3.3 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  72.60 8 253.85 12 98.75   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0  68.25 6 322.10 11 93.50   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  66.00 11 388.10 12 115.90   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data­Handling by OMEGA
DVM001101 1.0 Report Created  THU 17 MAY 2012 18:33 Page 2/2


